Mid Southern Battalion : Captain and Section Leaders at October 2017
e-mail addresses for all communications
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	Company
	Captain
	Officer in Charge

	
	
	Anchor Boys
	Juniors
	Company & Seniors

	1st Guildford
	Peter Curran
explorer.consultingltd@gmail.com 
	James Monem
jmonem1@googlemail.com 
	Louise Mitchell
louise.a.mitchell@ntlworld.com 
	James Foster
jamesfoz@hotmail.com 

	1st Woodley
	Bob Hansford
hansford_robert@hotmail.com 
	
	
	

	2nd Alton
	Pete Burgess
pete_b@sidius.free-online.co.uk 
	Glenda Bentley
glenda2499@gmail.com 
	Daniel Ryan
danryan1@hotmail.co.uk 
	Pete Burgess
pete_b@sidius.free-online.co.uk

	2nd Bracknell
	Lewin Cox
lewincox@gmail.com 
	
	
	

	2nd Fleet
	Liz Manning
bb-2ndfleet@hotmail.co.uk 
	Celia Brook
bb-1stfleet@ntlworld.com 
	Liz Manning
bb-2ndfleet@hotmail.co.uk
	Matt Potter
mattpotterbb@gmail.com 

	2nd Reading
	Mike Croall
[bookmark: _GoBack]croalls@btopenworld.com 
	Mike Croall
croalls@btopenworld.com
	Cathy Burges
burges45@talktalk.net


	Mark Burges
burges45@talktalk.net 
Phil Carter
barking.phil@gmail.com 


	3rd Reading
	Andy Allan
andy@bowak.co.uk 
	Neil & Jo Smith
MrAndMrsBump@aol.com
	Neil & Jo Smith
MrAndMrsBump@aol.com
	Andy Allan
andy@bowak.co.uk
Chris Holloway
chrisdholloway@yahoo.co.uk

	4th Woking
	Phil Ray
philraysc@hotmail.com 
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